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223211557923080
223877271323093
223155837323047
223768640923019
22393743672303S
223884694423096
223615454123058
223993945323053
223159820023030
2237590716023051
223442101123030
223472712223091
223852003323086
223746475723028
223908695323033
223644638023025
223530474623021
223904419123023
223853657723060
223723921023077
223691830323070
223918828223079
223903224323042
223581212423043
223318305123046
223253493623090
223762071023031
223297074023092
223992794823049
223202114723022
223679462423081
223780420323054
223881525623016
223881536023018
223319901323033
223668733023048
223853267323044
223684957523069
223410354923074
223233072223095

Student Name
Aaina Jangir
Aasmin

Akshara Pareek
ALISHAH BANO
Aluk

Anita Kalla

Anita Kanwar
Anju

ANKITA

Antima Rathore
Arti Sharma
Bhupendra
DALEEP SHARMA
Deepa Kanwar
Deepanshu Pareek
Deepika Rankawat
Diksha

GAYATRI NAl
INTIRA

Isha Sharma
Jitendra Mehra
Kanika Bhati
Kavita Baror
KIRAN

Kiran Kumari
Krishan Raj Jhajhra
Lakshya Sarswat
Mahima Sharma
Manisha Kumari
Manisha Prajapat
Manjeet

Maya

IViayd Guijar
Mohd Sahil
Najmeen Bano
Nitu Choudhary
POOJA CHOUHAN
Pooja Meghwal
POOJA SHARMA
Poonam

Father Name
RADHESYAM JANGIR
Kanwar Ali

Shyam Sundar Pareek
SHAHABUDDIN

Sajjar. seri

Bhagirth Prasad

Ram Singh ‘

Pema Ram

KARNI RAM
VIJENDRA SINGH RATHORE
Ramniwas Sharma
Rakesh Kumar
SANTLAL SHARMA
PRATAP SINGH
DEVKANT PAREEK
Sanjay Swami

Dolat Ram

PREM RAJ NAI

RAJ UM AR MANDAK
Dinesh Sharma
Magha Ram Mehra
Sultan Singh

Sultana Ram Baror
SANTLAL

Satpal Karwasara
Rajkumar Jhajhra
Shankar Lal Sharma
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAJVEER

Pawan Kumar Prajapat
Sanjay Singh

Sugana Ram

Nirtnal Kainar Gutjar
Mohd Aslam

Ummed Khan
Amarchand Sheoran
Rampratap

CHAINA RAM
MADAN LAL SHARMA
Budha Ram
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Pre.
78.17
75.92
83.67
73.08
73.33
66.58
67.25

71.5
71.46
77.41
64.25
62.17
66.79
66.21
65.39
80.13
73.21
70.42
61.67
79.94
63.13
77.79
69.13
66.41
79.33
60.38
73.88
80.46
66.17
74.83
69.21
73.57
65.58

70.5
71.33
72.89
60.63
85.07
82.17
61.92
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223242212723070
223422483823070
223433707923019
223714577823091
223521681723037
223862062023035
223233256523032
223870864323056
223570455323000
223293201623097
223145191623050
223324739623093
223878677523020
223746257423054
223574815823048
223923753323086
223841208423091
223882893823091
223864537023038
223115864023042

Cots

PRINCIPAL

Poonam Dhaka
Poonam Meena
Pradeep Kumar Gurjar
Priyanka

Priyanka Meena
Ranu Sinoliya
REKHA

Rinki Verma

Sachin Kumar
Santosh Kanwar
Sarita

Sarmila

Seema Rana

Suman

Sushma Rathore
Sushmita Biyani
Swati Dayma
Vikash Pilaniya
Vinod Kumar Balara
Yashika Swami

Ramniwas Dhaka
Mukesh Kumar Meena
GoriShankar GURJAR

. Indra Singh

Sumer Singh Meena
Sanwarmal Sinoliya
DHARMVEER

Jai Prakash Verma
Ghisaram
Ramkumar Singh
Nank Ram Baror
Madanlal
Aashutosh Rana
Girdhari Lal

Man Singh Rathore
Kamal Kumar
Devkaran Dayma
Bhanwar Lal Pilaniya
Mahipal Balara
Mahendra Kumar Swami
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76.32
64.41
45.67
68.75
77.05
76.33
73.46
74.33
54.67
65.17
66.17
73.21
62.29
72.67
70.59

76
72.08
72.44
71.54
70.58
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